SORTIMENTSLISTE

P

K.S. NIELSENS PLANTESKOLE

A

Abies nordmanniana
Abies nordmanniana
Acer campestre
Acer campestre
Acer platanoides
Alnus glutinosa
Amelanchier canadensis
Amelanchier spicata
Aronia melanocarpa
Aronia melanocarpa

B

Betula pendula
Buxus semp. 'Balder"
Buxus semprevirens

C

Carpinus betulus
Carpinus betulus

Cornus alba 'Gouchaultii'
Cornus alba 'Sibirica'
Cornus alba 'Sibirica’
Cornus s. 'Lans'

Coryllus avellana
Cotoneaster d. 'Coral Beauty'
Cotoneaster lucidus
Cotoneaster lucidus
Crateagus monogyna

D

Diervilla lonicera 'Dillon’
Diervilla lonicera 'Dillon’
Diervilla sissilifolia 'Dise’
Diervilla sissilifolia 'Dise’

F
Fagus sylvatica

KVALITET HVER CANG

2/1s
2/2
1/1
1/2
1/1
1/1
1/2
1/2
1/1
1/2

2/1
0/1/2H
0/1/2H

1/2
1/1
0/1/2H
0/1/1H
0/1/2H
0/1/2H
2/0
0/1/1H
1/1
1/2
2/0

0/1/1/H
0/1/2H
0/1/1H
0/1/2H

3/0x

30-50-80
30-50-80-120
40-60-100-140
40-60-100-140
30-50-80
30-50-80

20-40

20-40-60 (50-80)

40-60-100-140
20-30
15-25

40-60-100-140
40-60
30-50-80-IL
30-50
30-50-80-IL
30-50-80-IL
30-50-80
15-30
30-50
30-50-80
60-100

30-50
30-50-80-IL
30-50
30-50-80-IL

30-50-80-120-140



Fagus sylvatica

Fagus sylvatica

Fagus sylvatica Purpurea
Forsythia i. 'Lynwood Gold'

H
Hypericum e. 'Gemo'
Hypericum e. 'Gemo'

K
Kerria jap. 'Plenoflora’

L

Larix kaempferi

Larix kaempferi
Ligustrum vulgare 'Liga’
Lonicera I. 'Vian'
Lonicera xylosteum
Malus sargentii

Malus sargentii

P
Philadelphus cor. 'Phico'
Philadelphus coronarius
Philadelphus p. '‘Mont Blanc'
Picea abies

Picea abies

Picea sitchensis

Picea sitchensis

Pinus mugo

Pinus sylvestris

Pinus uncinata

Populus t. 'OP42'
Potentilla f. 'Abbotswood'
Potentilla f. 'Abbotswood'
Potentilla f. 'Goldfinger'
Potentilla f. 'Goldfinger'
Potentilla f. 'Kobold'
Potentilla f. 'Kobold'
Potentilla f. 'Longacre'
Potentilla f. 'Longacre'
Potentilla f. 'Lovely Pink'
Potentilla f. 'Lovely Pink'
Potentilla f. 'Red Robin'
Potentilla f. 'Red Robin'
Prunus avium

Prunus padus

Prunus spinosa

Quercus petrea

Quercus robus

1/2
2/0x
1/2
0/1/2H

0/1/1H
0/1/2H

1/2

2/0
2/1
1/2
0/1/1
1/1
1/1
1/2

0/1/1
0/1/2
0/1/2
2/1s
2/2
2/1s
2/2
2/2
2/1s
2/2
0/1
0/1/1H
0/1/2H
0/1/1H
0/1/2H
0/1/1H
0/1/2H
0/1/1H
0/1/2H
0/1/1H
0/1/2H
0/1/1H
0/1/1H
1/1
1/1
1/1
2/0
2/0

30-50-80-120-140
30-50-80
30-50-80-120
30-50-80-IL

30-50
30-50-IL

40-60-IL

30-50
30-50-80-120
30-50-80-120-140
30-50-80

30-50

30-50

30-50-80

30-50
30-50-80
30-50-IL
20-40

20-40 (30-50)
20-40 (30-50)
30-50-80

40-60-100-140
30-50
30-50-IL
30-50
30-50-IL
15-30
20-40-IL
15-30
20-40-IL
20-40
30-50-IL
15-30
20-40-IL
40-60-100
60-100
30-50-80
30-50-80
30-50-80



R

Ribes alpinum 1/1 30-50
Ribes alpinum 1/2 30-50-80
Ribes alpinum 'Dima’ 0/1/2 30-50-80-IL
Ribes alpinum 'Hemus' 0/1/2 30-50-80-IL
Rosa rugosa 1/1 30-50

S

salix repens 'Sarat' 0/1/1H 40-60

Salix viminalis 0/1 40-60-100
Sorbus aucuparia 1/1 40-60-100
Spirea b. 'Froebellii 0/1/1H  15-30
Spirea b. 'Froebellii 0/1/2H  30-50-IL
Spirea betulifolia 'Thor' 0/1/1 15-25
Spirea betulifolia 'Thor' 0/1/1H  20-40-IL
Spirea bumalda 'A.W. Sapho' 0/1/H 15-30
Spirea bumalda 'A.W. Sapho' 0/1/2H  20-40-IL
Spirea c. 'Greifsheim' 0/1/1 30-50
Spirea c. 'Greifsheim’ 0/1/2H  30-50-80-IL
Spirea cinerea 0/1/2H  30-50-IL
Spirea j. 'Little Princess' 0/1/1H 15-30
Spirea j. 'Little Princess' 0/1/2H  20-40-IL
Spirea n. 'Snowmound' 0/1/1H 30-50
Spirea n. 'Snowmound' 0/1/2H  30-50-80-IL
Spirea 'Vanhouttei' 0/1/2H 30-50-80
Stephanandra i. 'Crispa’ 0/1/1H  15-30
Stephanandra i. 'Crispa’ 0/1/2H  20-40-IL
Symphoricarpos 'Amethyst' 0/1/2H  30-50-80-IL
Symphoricarpos c. 'Hancock' 0/1/1H  30-50
Symphoricarpos c. 'Hancock' 0/1/2H  30-50-IL
Symphoricarpos chenaultii 0/1/1H  30-50
Symphoricarpos chenaultii 0/1/2H  30-50-80-IL
Symphoricarpos d. 'White Hedge' 0/1/1H  30-50
Symphoricarpos d. 'White Hedge' 0/1/2H  30-50-80-IL
Syringa vulgaris 1/2 30-50-80

T

Taxus x-media 'Farmen' 0/1/2 20-30
Taxus x-media 'Farmen' 0/1/3 30-40
Taxus x-media 'Farmen’ P11 20-30
Taxus x-media 'Hillii' 0/1/2 15-25
Taxus x-media 'Hillii' P11 15-25-30

Thuja occidentalis 2/2 20-40 (30-50)



1/1 30-50



