

SORTIMENTSLISTE



K.S. NIELSENS PLANTESKOLE

KVALITET HVER GANG

A

Abies nordmanniana	2/1s	
Abies nordmanniana	2/2	
Acer campestre	1/1	30-50-80
Acer campestre	1/2	30-50-80-120
Acer platanoides	1/1	40-60-100-140
Alnus glutinosa	1/1	40-60-100-140
Amelanchier canadensis	1/2	30-50-80
Amelanchier spicata	1/2	30-50-80
Aronia melanocarpa	1/1	20-40
Aronia melanocarpa	1/2	20-40-60 (50-80)

B

Betula pendula	2/1	40-60-100-140
Buxus semp. 'Balder'	0/1/2H	20-30
Buxus semprevirens	0/1/2H	15-25

C

Carpinus betulus	1/2	40-60-100-140
Carpinus betulus	1/1	40-60
Cornus alba 'Gouchaultii'	0/1/2H	30-50-80-IL
Cornus alba 'Sibirica'	0/1/1H	30-50
Cornus alba 'Sibirica'	0/1/2H	30-50-80-IL
Cornus s. 'Lans'	0/1/2H	30-50-80-IL
Coryllus avellana	2/0	30-50-80
Cotoneaster d. 'Coral Beauty'	0/1/1H	15-30
Cotoneaster lucidus	1/1	30-50
Cotoneaster lucidus	1/2	30-50-80
Crateagus monogyna	2/0	60-100

D

Diervilla lonicera 'Dillon'	0/1/1/H	30-50
Diervilla lonicera 'Dillon'	0/1/2H	30-50-80-IL
Diervilla sissilifolia 'Dise'	0/1/1H	30-50
Diervilla sissilifolia 'Dise'	0/1/2H	30-50-80-IL

F

Fagus sylvatica	3/0x	30-50-80-120-140
-----------------	------	------------------

Fagus sylvatica	1/2	30-50-80-120-140
Fagus sylvatica	2/0x	30-50-80
Fagus sylvatica Purpurea	1/2	30-50-80-120
Forsythia i. 'Lynwood Gold'	0/1/2H	30-50-80-IL

H

Hypericum e. 'Gemo'	0/1/1H	30-50
Hypericum e. 'Gemo'	0/1/2H	30-50-IL

K

Kerria jap. 'Plenoflora'	1/2	40-60-IL
--------------------------	-----	----------

L

Larix kaempferi	2/0	30-50
Larix kaempferi	2/1	30-50-80-120
Ligustrum vulgare 'Liga'	1/2	30-50-80-120-140
Lonicera l. 'Vian'	0/1/1	30-50-80
Lonicera xylosteum	1/1	30-50
Malus sargentii	1/1	30-50
Malus sargentii	1/2	30-50-80

P

Philadelphus cor. 'Phico'	0/1/1	30-50
Philadelphus coronarius	0/1/2	30-50-80
Philadelphus p. 'Mont Blanc'	0/1/2	30-50-IL
Picea abies	2/1s	20-40
Picea abies	2/2	20-40 (30-50)
Picea sitchensis	2/1s	20-40 (30-50)
Picea sitchensis	2/2	30-50-80
Pinus mugo	2/2	
Pinus sylvestris	2/1s	
Pinus uncinata	2/2	
Populus t. 'OP42'	0/1	40-60-100-140
Potentilla f. 'Abbotswood'	0/1/1H	30-50
Potentilla f. 'Abbotswood'	0/1/2H	30-50-IL
Potentilla f. 'Goldfinger'	0/1/1H	30-50
Potentilla f. 'Goldfinger'	0/1/2H	30-50-IL
Potentilla f. 'Kobold'	0/1/1H	15-30
Potentilla f. 'Kobold'	0/1/2H	20-40-IL
Potentilla f. 'Longacre'	0/1/1H	15-30
Potentilla f. 'Longacre'	0/1/2H	20-40-IL
Potentilla f. 'Lovely Pink'	0/1/1H	20-40
Potentilla f. 'Lovely Pink'	0/1/2H	30-50-IL
Potentilla f. 'Red Robin'	0/1/1H	15-30
Potentilla f. 'Red Robin'	0/1/1H	20-40-IL
Prunus avium	1/1	40-60-100
Prunus padus	1/1	60-100
Prunus spinosa	1/1	30-50-80
Quercus petrea	2/0	30-50-80
Quercus robur	2/0	30-50-80

R

Ribes alpinum	1/1	30-50
Ribes alpinum	1/2	30-50-80
Ribes alpinum 'Dima'	0/1/2	30-50-80-IL
Ribes alpinum 'Hemus'	0/1/2	30-50-80-IL
Rosa rugosa	1/1	30-50

S

salix repens 'Sarat'	0/1/1H	40-60
Salix viminalis	0/1	40-60-100
Sorbus aucuparia	1/1	40-60-100
Spirea b. 'Froebellii	0/1/1H	15-30
Spirea b. 'Froebellii	0/1/2H	30-50-IL
Spirea betulifolia 'Thor'	0/1/1	15-25
Spirea betulifolia 'Thor'	0/1/1H	20-40-IL
Spirea bumalda 'A.W. Sapho'	0/1/H	15-30
Spirea bumalda 'A.W. Sapho'	0/1/2H	20-40-IL
Spirea c. 'Greifsheim'	0/1/1	30-50
Spirea c. 'Greifsheim'	0/1/2H	30-50-80-IL
Spirea cinerea	0/1/2H	30-50-IL
Spirea j. 'Little Princess'	0/1/1H	15-30
Spirea j. 'Little Princess'	0/1/2H	20-40-IL
Spirea n. 'Snowmound'	0/1/1H	30-50
Spirea n. 'Snowmound'	0/1/2H	30-50-80-IL
Spirea 'Vanhouttei'	0/1/2H	30-50-80
Stephanandra i. 'Crispa'	0/1/1H	15-30
Stephanandra i. 'Crispa'	0/1/2H	20-40-IL
Symphoricarpos 'Amethyst'	0/1/2H	30-50-80-IL
Symphoricarpos c. 'Hancock'	0/1/1H	30-50
Symphoricarpos c. 'Hancock'	0/1/2H	30-50-IL
Symphoricarpos chenaultii	0/1/1H	30-50
Symphoricarpos chenaultii	0/1/2H	30-50-80-IL
Symphoricarpos d. 'White Hedge'	0/1/1H	30-50
Symphoricarpos d. 'White Hedge'	0/1/2H	30-50-80-IL
Syringa vulgaris	1/2	30-50-80

T

Taxus x-media 'Farmen'	0/1/2	20-30
Taxus x-media 'Farmen'	0/1/3	30-40
Taxus x-media 'Farmen'	P11	20-30
Taxus x-media 'Hillii'	0/1/2	15-25
Taxus x-media 'Hillii'	P11	15-25-30
Thuja occidentalis	2/2	20-40 (30-50)

